234
M
odular Freestanding
Quality Enclosures. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice
Technical references and DXF downloads available at www.hammfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specified otherwise
Flange M
ount D

ount D
isconnect E
nclosures
Maximum Usable Depth
(Panel in Full Back Position)
Cabinet Depth (mm) Without  Bridge Panel (inch) With Bridge Panel (inch)
400 14.63 13.88
500 18.50 17.75
600 22.50 21.75
800 30.38 29.63
*Note: K= 16.42 when A=77.31
  K= 20.80 when A=86.06
Part No.
Nominal Dimensions Overall Dimensions (in/mm) Panel Dimensions Ship
Wt. lbsA x B x C(mm) A B C D E F Height Width
IFMD1885 1800 x 800 x 500
inch 77.31 31.50 19.63 66.81 17.00 10.5 68.75 26.25
295
mm 1964 800 498 1697 432 267 1746 667
IFMD1886 1800 x 800 x 600
inch 77.31 31.50 23.63 66.81 17.00 10.5 68.75 26.25
300
mm 1964 800 600 1697 432 267 1746 667
IFMD1888 1800 x 800 x 800
inch 77.31 31.50 31.50 66.81 17.00 17.5 68.75 26.25
320
mm 1964 800 800 1697 432 445 1746 667
IFMD18105 1800 x 1000 x 500
inch 77.31 39.37 19.63 66.81 24.06 10.5 68.75 34.12
345
mm 1964 1000 498 1697 611 267 1746 867
IFMD18106 1800 x 1000 x 600
inch 77.31 39.37 23.63 66.81 24.06 10.5 68.75 34.12
350
mm 1964 1000 600 1697 611 267 1746 867
IFMD18108 1800 x 1000 x 800
inch 77.31 39.37 31.50 66.81 24.06 17.5 68.75 34.12
360
mm 1964 1000 800 1697 611 445 1746 867
IFMD2085 2000 x 800 x 500
inch 86.06 31.50 19.63 75.56 17.00 10.5 77.50 26.25
310
mm 2186 800 498 1919 432 267 1969 667
IFMD2086 2000 x 800 x 600
inch 86.06 31.50 23.63 75.56 17.00 10.5 77.50 26.25
320
mm 2186 800 600 1919 432 267 1969 667
IFMD2088 2000 x 800 x 800
inch 86.06 31.50 31.50 75.56 17.00 17.5 77.50 26.25
340
mm 2186 800 800 1919 432 445 1969 667
IFMD20105 2000 x 1000 x 500
inch 86.06 39.37 19.63 75.56 24.06 10.5 77.50 34.12
375
mm 2186 1000 498 1919 611 267 1969 867
IFMD20106 2000 x 1000 x 600
inch 86.06 39.37 23.63 75.56 24.06 10.5 77.50 34.12
385
mm 2186 1000 600 1919 611 267 1969 867
IFMD20108 2000 x 1000 x 800
inch 86.06 39.37 31.50 75.56 24.06 17.5 77.50 34.12
390
mm 2186 1000 800 1919 611 445 1969 867
Modular Freestanding Enclosures - NEMA 12